NUMBER: 2039911-1

ADDRESS 480 SMITH STREET

TEL . NO. (W) : 031-3041170
FAX .NO. (W) :031-3042156

DUTY ON :

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE
DUTY REGISTER RESERVISTS

RANK : SERGEANT

JUNE 2007 MONTH 006

DUTY OFF

NAME :A. DANIKAS

DATE

TIME

O0.B

DATE

TIME

0.B

HOURS

NATURE OF DUTY

15

0900

15

1700

SUSPECTS ARRESTED IN
CONNECTION WITH ARMED
ROBBERIES CONTACTED
C.CONTROL WERE IN FROND
OF TECHNOTRONIC C C
PLANNING.

15

1820

15

1930

1.10

M3 SPOTTED DEAD BODY HIT
AND RUN RADIO C CONTROL
DECLARE THE SCENE

TOTAL:
9.10






