

SOUTH AFRICAN POLICE DUTY REGISTER RESERVISTS

NUMBER: 2039911-1 RANK: SERGEANT NAME: A. DANIKAS

ADDRESS 480 SMITH STREET JUNE 2007 MONTH 006

TEL . NO. (W) : 031-3041170 FAX . NO. (W) : 031-3042156

DUTY	ON:	DUTY OFF					
DATE	TIME	O.B	DATE	TIME	O.B	HOURS	NATURE OF DUTY
15	0900		15	1700		8	SUSPECTS ARRESTED IN CONNECTION WITH ARMED
							ROBBERIES CONTACTED
							C.CONTROL WERE IN FROND
							OF TECHNOTRONIC C C
							PLANNING.
15	1820		15	1930		1.10	M3 SPOTTED DEAD BODY HIT
							AND RUN RADIO C CONTROL
							DECLARE THE SCENE
			7/			TOTAL:	
						9.10	